wvOASIS Biweekly Pay Schedule
West Virginia State Treasurer’s Otfice

2020

JANUARY FEBRUARY
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
2 3 4 1
5 6 7 8 9 0 N 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

13 14 15

9 10 N 12
19 21 22 23 24 25 16 @ 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 | 31 26 27 28 | 29

MARCH APRIL
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
WWW.Wvtreasury.com L L ez 34
304-558-5000 / 800-422-7498 8 9 0 M 2By > 67 8 9 g
Check Hotline: (304) 558-3599 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 2 13 14 15 16 17 18
2 23 24 25 26 || 28 9 20 21 2 23 |u]| s
‘ 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
MR 229
(866) 574-3542
MAY JUNE

UNCL A|MED SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT

PR®PERTY - A

(800) 642-8687 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 1B

0 1 @ 3 14 15 16 % 15 16 17 18 20

WES'II'VIRGINIA ’US 17 18 19 20 2121123 2102 B 4B 2w 2
—LMRET REMENT 24 @ 26 27 28 29 30 2 29 30
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[WEST VIRGINIA JULY AUGUST
BOARD OF TREASURY SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
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Holidays As Designated by WV Code 52-2-1 SUN MON TUE WED THU FRl SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
01/01/2020  Wednesday — New Year's Day 2z 345 T2 3
01/20/2020  Monday — Martin Luther King Day 6 @ § 9 10 pry 4 5 6 7 8 9]0
02/17/2020  Monday — Presidents’ Day 131 15 6 17 1819 1 @ 1314 15 16 1
05/12/2020  Tuesday — Primary Election Day 0 21 2 B u[5] % 819 20 2 2 [B] o
05/25/2020  Monday — Memorial Day 2728 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 3
06/19/2020  Friday — West Virginia Day (observed)
07/03/2020  Friday — Independence Day (observed)
09/07/2020  Monday — Labor Day NOVEMBER DECEMBER
10/12/2020  Monday — Columbus Day SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI  SAT
11/03/2020  Tuesday — General Election Day 1 2 @ 4 5 E / 1 2 3 3
11/11/2020  Wednesday — Veterans Day § 9 10 1213 14 6 7 8 9 10 1M 12
11/26-27/2020 Thursday & Friday — Thanksgiving Holiday 5 16 17 18 19 ] 20 | 7 B 14 15 16 17 19
12/24/2020  Thursday — Half-day, Christmas Eve 2 23 24 2 (6 27) 28 20 21 2 B A @ 26
12/25/2020  Friday — Christmas 29 30 2728 29 30 |31

12/31/2020  Thursday — Half-day, New Year’s Eve
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